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Porthole Magazine

Call today for details about exclusive offers!

5-NIGHT GOLDEN WEEK JAPAN & KOREA

Diamond Princess e 115,875 tons ® 2,670 passengers
Fare based on: April 25 Other dates: Jul 03 & Oct 04
Tokyo (Yokohama) @ Busan @ Nagasaki ® Tokyo (Yokohama)
Interior fares from Oceanview fares from Balcony fares from

$624 FULL $1,124

NCT $125, Taxes & Fees $70 are additional per person and subject to change

4-NIGHT GOLDEN WEEK JAPAN & KOREA

Diamond Princess ® 115,875 tons e 2,670 passengers
Fare based on: May 04
Kobe (Kansai) @ Busan ® Kobe (Kansai)
Interior fares from Oceanview fares from Balcony fares from

$ 549 FULL $1,049

NCF $100, Taxes & Fees $50 are additional per person and subject to change

esioosmamos  FREE = $320.....

11-NIGHT HOKKAIDO & RUSSIA

Diamond Princess ® 115,875 tons ® 2,670 passengers
Fare based on: Jun 24 Other sailing dates are also available
Tokyo (Yokohama) e Kushiro @ Shiretoko Peninsula (cruising) ® Korsakov e
Otaru @ Hakodate ® Aomori ® Tokyo (Yokohama)
Interior fares from Oceanview fares from Balcony fares from

*$1,274 FULL *$ 2,024

NCF $225, Taxes & Fees $165 are additional per person and subject to change

*NAME CHANGE NOT ALLOWED & NON REFUNDABLE DEPQSIT. This offer includes free OBC per cahin which varies depending on the number of nights booked and is available for guests one and two only. The 0BC is non-refundable, has no cash value, and expires at the end of the
cruise. Please be advised that this prometion is not transferable nor combinable with other discount or fare offers.

Ports of call and schedules are subject to change without prior notice. Fares are per person, based on twin share, in US dollars. It includes your cruise accommodation, meals and entertainment onboard. All other taxes, fees and options are additional. Space is limited, served on “first-come-first-served” basis and
fares & taxes may change without notice. Princess Cruises/Cruise Professionals does not do documentation and it is the sole responsibility of the passenger/travel agent to obtain and have available when necessary the appropriate valid travel and health documents such as passports, visas, vaccination certificates,
etc. that are necessary for air travel, disembarkation at the various ports of call and reentry into the appropriate country of origin. For more details on limits of this package, please refer to General Information found in the back of all Princess brochures.

Gratuity per person / per night (to be settled onboard)
- Inside - Balcony | $11.50 | Mini Suites - Suites | $12






